GAUTAM BUDDHA TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE
| NAAC Accreditation “B” Grade

Hazaribagh — 825302(Jharkhand) Phone No.- 06546-210529
HOLI DAYS LIST -2024
S.Ne. Months/Festivals Date Dayq No. of Days

1. January

New Year 01.01.2024 Monday 01

Viakar Sankranti 15.01.2024 E‘vfonciaji 01

Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 01
2. February

Sarswati Puja 14.02.2024 t0 15.02.2024 Wednesday to Thursday 02
3. March

Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01

Holi 25.03.2024 to 26.03.2024 Monday to Tuesday 02

Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 01
4, April

Eid-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 01

Ram Navami 17.04.2024 to 18.04.2024 Wednesday To Thursday 02
5. May '

Buddha Purnima/Annual Day | 23.05.2024 Thursday 01
5. June

Summer Vacation 01.06.2024 to 20.06.2024 Saturday to Thursday 20

Bakri id 17.06.2024 Monday 01
7. July

Moharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 01
8. August

independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday o1

RakshaBandhan 19.08.2024, Monday 01

Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday 01
= ey 14.09.2024 Saturday 01

Karma Y
10. October

Durga Puja 09.10.2024 t0 12.10.2024 Wednesday to Saturday 04

Deepawali 29.10.2024 to 31.10.2024 Tuesday to Thursday 03
11 November

Chhath Puja 07.11.2024 to 09.11.2024 Thursday to Saturday 03
12. December

Christmas & Winter Vacation | 55 15 2024 to 31.12.2024 | Wednesday to Tuesday 06

Total Days = { 54 3

Note:- The date of Summer Vacation may very according to University schedule.
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